

T
ITEM NO.84

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21421/2013

BISTUROA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.M., ICICI LOMBARD G.INSURANCE.CO.LT.&AN

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shanth Kr. V. Mahale, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice be reissued to both the respondents through the concerned
District Court in addition to postal service.

List again on 9.12.2013.

|
|
|

|
|
|

|
REGISTRAR
|

(M.A. SAYEED)

|
|
|

rd